TARGET PINSTARGET PINS®®
© Duro Dyne Corp.
Printed in USA 10/17
®
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Quantity
26220 BDEP12 1/2 inch Aerodynamic Target Washer Pins
for ½ inch Duct Liner
5000
Per Pail
26221 BDEP34 3/4 inch Aerodynamic Target Washer Pins
for 1 inch Duct Liner
5000
Per Pail
26222 BDEP100 1 inch Aerodynamic Target Washer Pins
for 1 inch High Density Duct Liner
5000
Per Pail
26217 BDEP118 1-1/8 inch Aerodynamic Target Washer Pins
for 1 inch High Density Duct Liner
3000
Per Pail
26218 BDEP150 1-1/2 inch Aerodynamic Target Washer Pins
for 1-1/2 inch Duct Liner
3000
Per Pail
26219 BDEP200 2in Aerodynamic Target Washer Pins
for 2 inch Duct Liner
3000
Per Pail
26216 BDEP218 2-1/8in Aerodynamic Target Washer Pins
for 2 inch Hi-Density Duct Liner
3000
Per Pail
BDEP Aerodynamic Washer   Patent #6,497,543